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COCKTAILS

| NOSTRI COCKTAILS

#DON'T TOUCH THE BEE!!! ) ]
London dry gin, Park Plaza Waterloo Honey*, lemon, orange marmalade, Grand Marnier
*We have worked hard to create a safe haven on our fourth floor roof, giving the
community of bees an opportunity to form their colonies and produce the all-important
sweet-stuff.

ORO CALABRESE 12
Tequila Reposado, sherry, bergamot, cucumber, jalapeno, agave

BANANA JOE 12
Rum, Banana, coconut, pineapple, lemon, sugar

QUATTRO MORI 12
Pisco, Chambord, lime, mirto, ginger beer, magic foam

RICORDI FIORENTINI 12
Gin, red vermouth, campari, chocolate, coffee

ANETO MARTINI 12
Vodka infused with dill, St germain, dry Vermouth, sherry

MEDITERRANEAN BREEZE 12
Rosemary infused gin, cocchi rosa, grapefruit soda, sugar

TU VUO' FA' L'AMERICANO
Rye whiskey, lemon, magic foam, primitivo red wine

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.




COCKTAILS

SPRITI

CLASSICO
Aperol, soda, Prosecco

SICILIANO
Orange juice, Berto, soda, Prosecco

HUGO
Mint, elderflower liqueur, soda, Prosecco

SCIROCCO
Vodka, passion fruit, sugar, Prosecco

MONTENEGRO
Montenegro, soda, Prosecco

VIOLETTA
Creme de violette, soda, Prosecco

MOCKTAILS

NO-SPRITZ
Lychee, Bergamot, grapefruit soda

VA PENSIERO
Pineapple, Grenadine, Lemonade

DOLCE VITA
Cranberry, lychee, sugar, aromatic tonic water

If you have any allergies or food intolerances and would like to know more about our ingredients,
please ask a member of staff.




WINE

RED WINE

Primitivo Salento 21 Boheme
Italy, Primitivo, 13%

Shiraz Tooma River

Australia, Shiraz, 14%

Cabernet Sauvignon Kalant

South Africa, Cabernet Sauvignon, 13.5%
Project Malbec

Argentina, Malbec, 13.5%

Biferno Rosso Doc

Italy, Montepulciano, 13.5%

Chianti Riserva

Italy, Sangiovese, 13%

Cerasuolo di Vittoria 21 Planeta NeroD' Avola
Italy, Nero D'Avola, 13%

Lagrein "Rubeno” 2016

Italy, Lagrein, 13%

Fleurie Poncereau, Louis Jadot

France, Gamay, 13%

St Emilion Gc 19 Ch Eglise D'armens

France, Cabernet Sauvignon, 14%

Ramon Bilbao Rioja Crianza Journey Collection
Spain, Rioja, 14%

Pinot Nero, Johanneshof Reinish, Austria, 2016
Austria, Pinot Noir, 13%

Waipara Hills Pinot Noir

New Zealand, Pinot Noir, 13.7%

The Federalist Cabernet Sauvignon
Lodi, USA, Cabernet Sauvignon, 14.9%

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

GLASS
175 ML
8.95
8.95

9.95

9.95

CARAFE
500ML

24.00
24.00

28.00

26.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BOTTLE

750ML

32.00

32.00

38.00

36.00

38.00

48.00

48.00

66.00

84.00

96.00

44.00

64.00

46.00

68.00



WHITE WINE

GLASS
175 ML
Pinot Grigio Mescita 8.95
Italy, Pinot Grigio, 12%
Cortese Amonte 21 Volpi 9.95
Italy, Cortese, 12%
De Martino Chardonnay 9.95
Chile, Chardonnay, 13.5%
Pete's Sauvignon Blanc 11.95

Australia, Sauvignon Blanc, 12%

Soave Classico Sartori

Italy, Garganega, 12%

2016 Gavi Di Gavi, La Minala, Nicola Bergaglio

Italy, Cortese, 13.5%

Pinot Bianco ‘Finado’ Alto Adige

Italy, Pinot Bianco, 13.5%

Kerner, Abbazia Di Novacella Italy 2016

Italy, Kerner, 13.5%

Pinot Gris Verus, Slovenia 2016/17

Slovenia, Pinot Gris, 13.2%

Riesling Alsace, Portrait Range, Domaine Zinck

France, Riesling, 12.5%

Macon-Villages Domaine De La Grange Magnien, Louis Jadot
France, Chardonnay, 12.5%

Gewiirztraminer Alsace, Portrait Range, Domaine Zinck
France, Gewurztraminer, 13%

Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine Chatelain

France, Sauvignon Blanc, 13.5%

Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot

France, Sauvignon Blanc, 12.5%

The Orange Republic Godello, Valdeorras, Casa Rojo
Spain, Godello, 13.5%

CARAFE
500ML

24.00
28.00

32.00

32.00

BOTTLE

750ML

32.00

38.00

40.00

44.00

40.00

52.00

60.00

70.00

58.00

52.00

54.00

58.00

70.00

72.00

72.00

If you have any allergies or food intolerances and would like to know more about our ingredients,

please ask a member of staff.



ROSE WINE

GLASS
175 ML
Pinot Grigio Rosato Il Sospiro 8.95
Italy, Pinot Grigio, 11.5%
Baigorri Rioja Rosado
Spain, 50% Garnacha Tinta, 50% Tempranillo, 13%
PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE
GLASS
175 ML
Prosecco Via Vai 9.95

Italy, Glera, 11%

Montaudon Champagne
France, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier And Chardonnay, 12%

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé
France, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier And Chardonnay, 12%

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial
France, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier And Chardonnay, 12%

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

CARAFE
500ML

24.00

CARAFE
500ML

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BOTTLE
750ML
34.00

49.00

BOTTLE
750ML
38.00
94.00

225.00

165.00



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

200ML
Coca Cola 3.3
Diet Coke 3.3
Fever Tree Tonic Water 3.3
Fever Tree Light Tonic 3.3
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 3.3
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 3.3
JUICE

200ML
Orange Juice 3
Apple Juice 3
Cranberry Juice 3
WATER -
Harrogate Still Spring Water
Harrogate Sparkling Spring Water
HOT BEVERAGES
Americano 3.25
Café Latte 3.5
Cappuccino 3.5
Flat White 3.5
Espresso 2.75
Double Espresso 3

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Spring Soda

Fever Tree Premium Lemonade
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Grapefruit Juice

Pineapple Juice

2.95
2.95

Hot Chocolate

Dammann Tea

Your choice of Earl Grey,
English Breakfast, Darjeeling,
Chamomile, Green gunpowder,
Organic Peppermint.

200ML
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3

200ML

750ML
4.95
4.95

3.5
3.25

If you have any allergies or food intolerances and would like to know more about our ingredients,
please ask a member of staff.



SPIRITS *~_LIQUERS

GIN

Beefeater London Dry 40%
Bombay Sapphire 40%
Haymans Old Tom 41.4%
Roku 43%

VODKA

Absolut Original 40%

Belvedere 40%

Havana Club 3 Year Old 40%
Sailor Jerry 40%
Havana Club 7 Year Old 40%

TEQUILA & MEZICAL

Olmeca Blanco 38%

Olmeca Reposado 38%

50ML

8.5

9.5
10.5

50ML

11.5

50ML

8.5

50ML

Tanqueray No 10 47.3%
Hendricks 41.4%

Gin Mare 42.7%

Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry 47%

Tito's Handmade 40%
Grey Goose L'Original 40%

Wray & Nephew 63%

Havana Club
Seleccion de Maestros 45%

Quiquirigi Mezcal
Matatlan Joven 45%

1800 Anejo Tequila 38%

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ML
11.5
12.5
13.5
14.5

50ML
12
14

50ML
9.5
16

50ML
14

16



AMERICAN WHISKEY

50ML
Jack Daniel's 40% 9
BOURBON WHISKY

50ML S0ML
Buffalo Trace 40% 9.5 Knob Creek 50% 12.5
Maker's Mark 45% 10.5 Bulleit Rye 45% 13.5
Woodford Reserve 43.2% 11.5

SCOTCH & IRISH WHISKY

50ML 50ML
Jameson Irish Whiskey 40% 8 Glenkichie 12 Year Old 43% 14
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old 40% 9 Talisker 10 Year Old 45.8% 16
Johnnie Walker Black Label 40% 10 Laphroaig 10 Year Old 40% 17
Glenlivet Founders Reserve 40% 12 Oban 14 Year Old 43% 18
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old 40% 13

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

50ML 50ML
Martell VS Cognac 40% 11 Berneroy VSOP Calvados 40% 12.5
Janneau VSOP Armagnac 40% 12 Courvoiser VSOP Cognac 40% 15

S0ML S0ML
Graham's LBV Port 20% 6 Tio Pepe, Fino Sherry 15% 6

If you have any allergies or food intolerances and would like to know more about our ingredients,
please ask a member of staff.



LIQUEURS

50ML
Bailey's Irish Cream 17% 7
Campari 25% 7
Chambord 16.5% 10
Cherry Heering 24% 10
Cointreau 40% 8
Disaronno Amaretto 28% 8
Drambuie 40% 9

A
BEER "~

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

330ML
Heineken 5% 6
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1% 6.25

DRAUGHT BEER

Madri 4.6%
Staropramen 5%
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%

Fernet Branca 39%
Frangelico 20%
Grand Marnier 40%
Kahlua 20%

Kamm & Sons 43%
Limoncello 27%

Sambuca 40%

CIDER

Rekordelig Cider 4.5%

Peroni Libera 0%

HALF PINT
35
3.5
3.5

50MLL

N N =N

330ML
6.5
5.25

PINT
6.5
6.5
6.5

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added
to your bill. If you have any allergies or food intolerances and would like to know more about our
ingredients,please ask a member of staff.
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